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Casper Interagency Dispatch Center 
 

Kirk Strom 
Bureau of Land Management 
High Plains District 

2987 Prospector Drive 
Casper, WY 82604 
(307) 261-7690 
kstrom@blm.gov  

    

 
Cody Interagency Dispatch Center 
 

Chuck Russell 
Bureau of Land Management 
Wind River/Bighorn Basin District 

101 S. 23
rd

 
Worland, WY  
(307) 347-5213 
crussell@blm.gov  

    

 
Craig Interagency Dispatch Center 
 

Vern Bentley 
U.S. Forest Service  
Medicine Bow & Routt N.F. 
Thunder Basin N.G.  

2468 Jackson Street  
Laramie, WY 82070 
(307) 745-2365 
vbentley@fs.fed.us  

    

 
Durango Interagency Dispatch Center 
 

Steve Underwood 
National Park Service 
Mesa Verde National Park 

P.O. Box 8 
Mesa Verde, CO 81330 
(970) 529-5049 
steven_underwood@nps.gov  

    

 
Fort Collins Interagency Dispatch Center 
 

Vaughn Jones 
Colorado Division of  
Fire Prevention & Control 

2850 Youngfield St. 
Lakewood, CO 80215 
(303) 239-3851 
vaughn.jones@state.co.us  

    

 
Grand Junction Interagency Dispatch Center 
 

Scott Fitzwilliams 
U.S. Forest Service 
White River National Forest 

900 Grand Ave. 
Glenwood Springs, CO 81601 
(970) 945-3200 
sfitzwilliams@fs.fed.us  

    

 
Great Plains Interagency Dispatch Center 
 

Eric Allen 
National Park Service 
Wind Cave National Park 

26611 US Highway 385 
Hot Springs, SD 57747 
(605) 745-1156 
eric_allen@nps.gov  

    

 
Montrose Interagency Dispatch Center 
 

Joe Flores 
National Park Service 
Dinosaur National Monument 

4545 E. Hwy 40 
Dinosaur, CO 81610 
(970) 374-3014 
joseph_ flores@nps.gov   

    

 
Pueblo Interagency Dispatch Center 
 

Diana Allen 
U.S. Forest Service 
Pike & San Isabel N.F. and 
Cimarron & Comanche N.G. 

2840 Kachina Dr. 
Pueblo, CO 81008 
(719) 553-1630 
dlallen@fs.fed.us  

    

 
Rawlins Interagency Dispatch Center 
 

Frank Keeler 
Bureau of Land Management 
High Desert District  

280 Hwy 191 North 
Rock Springs, WY 82901 
(307) 352-0282 
fkeeler@blm.gov  
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